3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

PEPECAT

CHRETT

Brett

Shigure UI
Boysclub

Brett

BASED USA AIRDROP
Boomer

Doomer

BRETT

# Date & time

BASE
0x730c2d826bb64h3edfaeac8652326959h91212155

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

50.000000000000000000 PCAT

1,490,000 Claim at: chrettbase.com
2,500,000 Airdrop at: brett-tokenomics.com
0.069000000000000006 9MM

0.010000000 BOYS

0.004051418573732219 BRETT

3,500,000 Claim on: basedusa.live/?claim
0.069000000000000006 BOOMER

1.00000000 DOOMER

874,000 Claim on: rewards-brett.com

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x730c2d826b64b3edfaeac8652326959b91212155

Date & time

2024-08-13
20:08:15

2024-06-12
13:14:05

2024-06-11
11:20:09

2024-06-10
20:55:05

2024-06-09
19:30:17

2024-06-09
18:49:23

2024-06-06
09:32:39

2024-06-02
20:45:09

2024-06-01
01:21:27

Transaction Id

Oxbeeeb124dlcadfb0f615

od5d7fca8e2db173028a0e

4b4b082dea8927a8h27460

0x69a25559bb4030153¢c2d

af563820c0820d8fd13f0b

ddf71d282261958c457e89

Oxc8f3650c84e01a36498a

167080e787b23d46aall63

0f745fa9c40677b8a%ac2b

Ox4f5de484498b01a9938c

0336e353f36a4984ad975b

cea531fa065107cc4ah527

0x234fab423e0b2657f669

73da4554c9efd1d7121194

5089b3cchde3159e2c33d3

Ox8ec96d?4fda2bat9d910

e8he491aa215aeb60h8a9ft4

b1e252e3233226540828d4

Oxb6ec7868a80hbe702ehb531

11ba2eee70a29d6736b3cc

df699c71d642121e066f9d

Ox8b48df87997873b671d3

6bdc9a0dbadf2ffb3dc99f

984c7a35a6183¢c4e12930

0xd6882310b44135€29453

6428a37bSbf9c062bSb56f

a054df062074678bd2c9f3

Amount

+1.0000000000000000
00 MINKY

+ 420,000 Claim on:
chinessebrettbase.

Xyz

+ 1,490,000 Claim
at: chrettbase.com

+1.0000000000000000
00 CHRETT

+ 2,500,000 Airdrop
at:
brett-tokenomics.c
om

+ 0.0690000000000000
06 9MM

+ 0.010000000 BOYS

+ 1.00000000 DOOMER

+ 470,000 Claim on:
rewards-brett.com
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6eee6124d1cadf60f6155d5d7fca8e2db173028a0e4b4b082dea8927a8b27460
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6eee6124d1cadf60f6155d5d7fca8e2db173028a0e4b4b082dea8927a8b27460
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6eee6124d1cadf60f6155d5d7fca8e2db173028a0e4b4b082dea8927a8b27460
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x69a25559bb4030153c9daf563820c0820d8fd13f0bddf71d282261958c457e89
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x69a25559bb4030153c9daf563820c0820d8fd13f0bddf71d282261958c457e89
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x69a25559bb4030153c9daf563820c0820d8fd13f0bddf71d282261958c457e89
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc8f3650c84e01a36498a167080e787b23d46aa11630f745fa9c40677b8a9ac2b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc8f3650c84e01a36498a167080e787b23d46aa11630f745fa9c40677b8a9ac2b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc8f3650c84e01a36498a167080e787b23d46aa11630f745fa9c40677b8a9ac2b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4f5de484498b01a9938c0336e353f36a4984ad975bcea531fa065107cc4ab527
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4f5de484498b01a9938c0336e353f36a4984ad975bcea531fa065107cc4ab527
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4f5de484498b01a9938c0336e353f36a4984ad975bcea531fa065107cc4ab527
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x234fab423e0b2657f66973da4554c9efd1d71211945089b3ccbde3159e2c33d3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x234fab423e0b2657f66973da4554c9efd1d71211945089b3ccbde3159e2c33d3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x234fab423e0b2657f66973da4554c9efd1d71211945089b3ccbde3159e2c33d3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8ec96d94fda2baf9d910e8be491aa215ae60b8a9f4b1e252e3233226540828d4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8ec96d94fda2baf9d910e8be491aa215ae60b8a9f4b1e252e3233226540828d4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8ec96d94fda2baf9d910e8be491aa215ae60b8a9f4b1e252e3233226540828d4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6ec7868a80be702eb53111ba2eee70a29d6736b3ccdf699c71d642121e066f9d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6ec7868a80be702eb53111ba2eee70a29d6736b3ccdf699c71d642121e066f9d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6ec7868a80be702eb53111ba2eee70a29d6736b3ccdf699c71d642121e066f9d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8b48df87997873b671d36bdc9a0dba0f2ffb3dc99ff984c7a35a6f83c4e12930
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8b48df87997873b671d36bdc9a0dba0f2ffb3dc99ff984c7a35a6f83c4e12930
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8b48df87997873b671d36bdc9a0dba0f2ffb3dc99ff984c7a35a6f83c4e12930
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd6882310b44135e294536428a37b5bf9c062b5b56fa054df062074678bd2c9f3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd6882310b44135e294536428a37b5bf9c062b5b56fa054df062074678bd2c9f3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd6882310b44135e294536428a37b5bf9c062b5b56fa054df062074678bd2c9f3

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2024-05-25
01:18:51

2024-05-21
21:33:41

2024-05-10
01:05:43

2024-05-01
03:38:55

2024-04-21
07:37:13

Transaction Id

0x5672b35f50df12709d51

al7e728429b5d2t460663e

a3e032d228e46c39166a6f

0x265cac217168b2643aaa

fc7f15484b835a966fas15

131cf975f7b8bfcl1000aa

0x7c83b4363490bebb2684

37d262c076ch38e579572a

746f8c3f0056a235a138c8

0xd271741168ef56F67252

abd35fh3eb60c51c891983

4383c17194275449d7c195

Oxdedb642fa7153a2bclelb

6d76ff03b49c856feb0993

4el9ef346bc72dbeb31a89

Amount

+ 3,500,000 Claim
on:
basedusa.live/?cla
im

+ 50.000000000000000
000 PCAT

+ 0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

+ 0.0690000000000000
06 BOOMER

+ 0.0040514185737322
19 BRETT

3/3


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5672b35f50df12709d51a17e728429b5d2f460663ea3e032d228e46c39166a6f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5672b35f50df12709d51a17e728429b5d2f460663ea3e032d228e46c39166a6f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5672b35f50df12709d51a17e728429b5d2f460663ea3e032d228e46c39166a6f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x265cac217168b2643aaafc7f15484b835a966fa515131cf975f7b8bfc11000aa
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x265cac217168b2643aaafc7f15484b835a966fa515131cf975f7b8bfc11000aa
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x265cac217168b2643aaafc7f15484b835a966fa515131cf975f7b8bfc11000aa
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7c83b4363490be6b268437d262c076cb38e579572a746f8c3f0056a235a138c8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7c83b4363490be6b268437d262c076cb38e579572a746f8c3f0056a235a138c8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7c83b4363490be6b268437d262c076cb38e579572a746f8c3f0056a235a138c8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd271741168ef56f67252abd35fb3eb60c51c8919834383c17194275449d7c195
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd271741168ef56f67252abd35fb3eb60c51c8919834383c17194275449d7c195
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd271741168ef56f67252abd35fb3eb60c51c8919834383c17194275449d7c195
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xded642fa7153a2bc1e066d76ff03b49c856feb09934e19ef346bc72d6eb31a89
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xded642fa7153a2bc1e066d76ff03b49c856feb09934e19ef346bc72d6eb31a89
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xded642fa7153a2bc1e066d76ff03b49c856feb09934e19ef346bc72d6eb31a89

